(Son of Sameer)

The Beneficiaries and trustees are
immediate family members.
In addition, any member of Gehlaut
family may become a beneficiary.

D. The proposed acquisition involves:

i. Direct acquisition of 6,41,36,114 shares (15%) of the Target Company by the Acquirer Trust.

ii. There would be no alteration to the total equity share capital or voting rights of Target Company as a

result of the Proposed Indirect Acquisition

________________________________________________________________________________________________

Order in the matter of Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited   Page 4 of 8

iii. The shareholding pattern of Target Company (pre and post the proposed Acquisition) will be as

follows:

TABLE III – SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF TARGET COMPANY (PRE AND POST THE PROPOSED ACQUISITION)

SHAREHOLDERS’
CATEGORY

BEFORE THE PROPOSED ACQUISITION AFTER THE PROPOSED ACQUISITION

 NUMBER OF EQUITY

SHARES/ TOTAL VOTING

RIGHTS HELD

% OF EQUITY SHARES/
TOTAL VOTING CAPITAL

HELD

NUMBER OF EQUITY

SHARES/ TOTAL VOTING

RIGHTS HELD

% OF EQUITY SHARES/
TOTAL VOTING CAPITAL

HELD

PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP OTHER THAN ACQUIRER

SAMEER GEHLAUT 17251482 4.03 500000 0.12

INUUS INFRASTRUCTURE

PVT. LTD
82943325 19.40 35558693 8.31

SAMEER GEHLAUT IBH

TRUST
0 0 64136114 15.00

TOTAL – PROMOTER AND

PROMOTER GROUP
100194807 23.43 100194807 23.43

PUBLIC 314822763 73.63 314822763 73.63

EMPLOYEE WELFARE

TRUST
8400000 1.97 8400000 1.97

GDRS 4156521 0.97 4156521 0.97

GRAND TOTAL 427574091 100.00 427574091 100.00

E. Grounds for seeking exemption –

i. Pursuant to the proposed acquisition, the Acquirer Trust shall form part of promoter group of the

Target Company.

ii. The Acquirer Trust is a family trust and administered by the members of Gehlaut Family.

iii. There is no change in control of the Target Company as Mr. Sameer Gehlaut will continue to be

the promoter of the Target Company.

iv. The proposed acquisition is only an internal reorganization of the shareholding of the Target

Company within promoter’s family for the purpose of a private family arrangement for the benefit

of immediate relatives of the promoter.